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Britain’s most celebrated train

WHITE WINES
2022 Chardonnay Aves del Sur, Chile £21.00
2022 Peacock Ridge Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa £21.00
2022 Francesco Scritti Sresci, Pinot Grigio, Italy £27.00
2022 Rias Baixas Orballo, Albarino, Spain £29.00
2022 Giddy Goose Sauvignon Blanc, Wairarapa, New Zealand £32.00
2021 Fridrich Wilhelm Gymnasium, Riesling, Mosel Germany £32.00
2020 Moulin Montarels Viognier, Cotes de Thongue, France £35.00
2017 Gewiirztraminer, Jean Marc Bernhard, France £44.00
2021 Domaine de la Motte Chablis, Burgundy, France £49.00
2022 Domaine Michel Girard Sancerre, Loire, France £352.00
2021 Domaine Chante Cigale Extrait Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France £80.00
2020 Domaine du Pavillon Mersault Albert Bichot, France £90.00
ROSE WINES

2022 Simonsig Estate Chenin Blanc-Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa £21.00
2022 Coteaux d’Aix Provence Ma Terre Roy Rene France £30.00

Our house sclected wines are available by the glass (150ml) £8.00
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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

House Champagne France £55.00
Bollinger Ay Franc £85.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose Reims France £90.00
Henners Brut Sussex England £62.00
Fontessa Prosecco Veneto Italy £27.00

Our house selected Champagne is available by the glass (125ml) £12.00 !

DESSERT WINES

2015 Botrytis Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia £28.00

2017 Carmes de Ricussec, Sauternes, France £55.00
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RED WINES

2021 Bellefontaine Merlot, France

2020 Uggiano Chianti Riserva, La Scorperta, Italy

2020 Domaine Boutinot Cotes du Rhone Villages, Rhone, France
2022 Soldiers Block Shiraz, Australia

2021 Showdown ‘Man with AX ™ Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA
2022 Beaujolais Domaine de la Cote Fleurie, France

2016 Bodegas Larchago Rioja Reserva, Alavesa, Spain

2018 Enrico T Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

2019 Alasia Barolo, Piedmonte, Italy

2020 Eloisa Pinot Noir Casablanca Valley, Chile

2019 Circumstance Merlot, South Africa

2018 Chateau Milon St.Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France
2019 Dominio de Atauta Ribera del Duero, Spain

2017 Réserve de la Comtesse, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Our house sclected wines are available by the glass (150ml) £8.00 !

PORT AND FORTIFIED WINES

Noval Dry White Port

Taylors LBV Port

Noval 10yr Tawny Port

Quinta Dos Malvedos Vintage Port

All Ports and Fortified Wines are served as a measure of 70ml
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SPIRITS

GIN
Brokers London Dry Gin, Birmingham, England
Cotswold Gin, Cotswolds, England

Tanqueray No 10, Bloomsbury, England

VODKA

Belvedere vodka, Zyrardow, Poland

Grey Goose Vodka, Picardy, France

Chase Original Vodka, Herefordshire, England

RUM
Bacardi White Rum, Santiago de Cuba
Plantation Barbados Grande Reserve 5yr Rum, Trinidad & Tobago

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 year old Dark Rum, Venezuela

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Kilmarnock, Scotland
Cotswold Whisky, Cotswolds, England
Glenmorangie Original 10yr, Tain, Scotland
Talisker, Skye, Scotland

Dalwhinnie 15yr, Highland, Scotland

Glenkinchie 12yr, Edinburgh, Scotland

BRANDY

Hennesey VS Cognac, France

H by Hine VSOP Cognac, France
Clos Martin VSOP Armagnac, France

All spirits are served as a large or double measure of 50ml

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.50
£9.00
£10.00

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00

£8.50

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
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NON/LOW ALCOHOLIC

SSeedlip Garden 108 England
Peroni Libra Lager 0.0%
Old Speckled Hen Ale 0.5%

Sommeliers choice of Non-Alcoholic & Low Alcohol Wines

ALES AND CIDERS

Birra Moretti Lager abv 4.6% (330ml)
Hepworth Pullman Bitter 4.27% (500ml)
Guinness abv 4.27% (330ml)

South West Orchards Cider abv 57% (sooml)

SOFT DRINKS
Martin Frobishers Fruit Juice
(Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry. Pineapple, Tomato)
Coke & Diet Coke

Fever Tree Mixers
(Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Lemonade)

£7.50
£3.00
£3.00

£21.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00
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APERITIFS AND LIQUEURS

Archers Peach Schnapps, USA

Martini Rosso - Martini Bianco, Italy

Kahlua, Mexico

Sambuca Antica, Italy

Amaretto Disaronno, Italy

Cointreau, France

Drambuie, Great Britain

Baileys Original Irish Cream, Ircland

Cherry Brandy Monin, France

Apricot Brandy Monin, France

Grappa Cividina Tipica, Italy

Tio Pepe, Spain

MINERAL WATER

Coastal Spring Still 750ml

Coastal Spring Sparkling 750 ml

£4.50

£4.50




